Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

22.027

5.963

5.993

3.257

2.140

1.625

453

908

42.366

Millones ($)
410.808,51
102.446,28
73.411,77
50.218,57
37.409,22
16.707,84
7.668,65
14.105,36
712.776,20

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

01/02/2018






